
Pos No Driver Nat Co-Driver Nat Vehicle G-C Coef Points D.LeaderD.Prev
Pos N° Pilote Nat Co-Pilote Nat Vehicule G-C Coef Points D. Prem. D. Préc.

1 231 PIROT Loic BEL BODET Jean-Baptiste BEL BMW 323 i C3-9 1 94.00

2 214 MAGEROTTE Michael BEL HENNUY Arnaud BEL FORD Escort RS 2000 Mk II C3-9 1 146.00 52.00

3 207 VAN HOVE Dimitri BEL WINDESHAUSEN Lionel BEL ALFA ROMEO Alfetta GTV6 2 C4-13 1 164.00 70.00 18.00

4 204 CAPRASSE Luc BEL KAIRIS Tony BEL AUDI Quattro C3-10 1x 220.00 126.00 56.00

5 210 INCARDONA Sébastien BEL POES Christophe BEL FORD Escort RS 2000 AUS C3-9 1 326.00 232.00 106.00

6 211 GLESNER André BEL MOSTADE Jean-Louis BEL PORSCHE 911 SC 3.0 Gr. 3 C3-10 1 354.00 260.00 28.00

7 220 PROFFIT Edouard FRA PROFFIT Etienne FRA FORD Escort RS 2000 Mk I C3-9 1 356.00 262.00 2.00

8 213 DE HEIJDE Heino NLD VAN DEN BROEK Jeroen NLD MERCEDES BENZ 190E 2.3 C4-13 1 362.00 268.00 6.00

9 221 SERVATIUS Nicolas LUX MARTIN Laurent BEL FORD Escort RS 2000 AUS C3-9 1 400.00 306.00 38.00

10 233 ANDRE Marc BEL SCLIPTEUX Simon-Pierre BEL VOLKSWAGEN 1302 S C2-4 1 402.00 308.00 2.00

11 237 DUTHOIT Eric BEL PEETERS Alexandre FRA FORD Escort RS 2000 Mk I C3-9 1 512.00 418.00 110.00

12 208 VAN HOUDENHOVE Aurélie BEL VENNEMAN Daphné BEL OPEL Kadett GT/E C3-9 1 560.00 466.00 48.00

13 212 BAI Philippe BEL BAI Laurent BEL LADA Lada VFTS C4-12 1 582.00 488.00 22.00

14 224 DURRÉ Jean Pascal BEL ERNOUX Julien BEL BMW 323 i C4-13 1 632.00 538.00 50.00

15 219 THEIS Jencome BEL DODION Gaetan BEL PORSCHE 911 SC 3.0 C3-10 1 776.00 682.00 144.00

16 234 GOOSSE Serge BEL GOOSSE Xavier BEL FORD Sierra XR4i C4-14 1 904.00 810.00 128.00

17 227 SIMON Michael NLD SIMON Rogier NLD VOLVO 544 Sport C1-2 0.95 1138.10 1044.10 234.10

18 223 THIERY Nicolas BEL LEJEUNE Marjolaine BEL PORSCHE 944 C4-13 1 1176.00 1082.00 37.90

19 217 PENOY Philippe BEL PENOY Simon BEL LADA Lada 2105 C4-12 1 1268.00 1174.00 92.00

20 230 NIELEN Bruno BEL NIELEN Florent BEL BMW 325 i C4-13 1 1382.00 1288.00 114.00

21 215 DRIJBER Sander NLD DRIJBER Maarten NLD AUDI 80 Quattro C4-13 1x 3412.20 3318.20 2030.20
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